Gulf Coast Billiards Association

Of Jackson County

Monday, November 21, 2016

Home Team Home Score Visiting Team Visiting Score
Why Nots 0 River Rats 189
Too Rustic 222 Just 1 More Knights 209
Southern Mafia 179 POFF8 231
Aftershocks 230 The Gamers 159
Bus Boys 220 Money Shots 207
Jazz Players 215 Bad Company 208
Division: A
Team Byes Forfeits Games Total
Name Rcvd Rcvd  Given Points Played Wins Losses Ties  Points
Ho Dawgs 6 0 0 0 9 8 1 0 2016
Aftershocks 6 1 0 189 11 7 5 0 2432
The Gamers 6 0 1 0 8 0 9 0 1344
Division: B
Team Byes Forfeits Games Total
Name Rcvd Rcvd  Given Points Played Wins Losses Ties  Points
Money Shots 0 1 0 216 17 14 4 0 4087
Too Rustic 0 3 0 675 15 14 4 0 4031
Bus Boys 0 0 0 0 18 14 4 0 4018
Just 1 More Knights 0 0 2 0 16 13 5 0 3547
River Rats 0 4 0 756 12 10 6 0 3176
Jazz Players 0 0 0 0 17 8 9 0 3453
Bad Company 0 1 0 189 16 5 12 0 3275
POFF8 0 0 0 0 17 5 12 0 3225
Why Nots 0 1 3 216 13 4 13 0 2768
Southern Mafia 0 0 5 0 13 0 18 0 2070



Males
Division: A
Place Team
1 Ho Dawgs
2 Aftershocks
3 Ho Dawgs
4 Ho Dawgs
5 Aftershocks
6 Aftershocks
7 Aftershocks
8 The Gamers
9 The Gamers

10

The Gamers

Players

Donnie Davis

Lee Dowlen

Allan Alexander
Tommy Matthews
Micheal Brown
Benny Brown
Todd West

Ricky Garriga
Austin Haygood

Luke Couch

Top Gun

Played Won
35 30
30 19
35 22
40 25
39 20
23 11
35 16
32 14
39 14
37 5

Lost

11

13

15

19

12

19

18

25

32

AVG

85.71%
63.33%
62.86%
62.50%
51.28%
47.83%
45.71%
43.75%
35.90%

13.51%

Points

319

228

290

325

275

175

255

230

253

193

Rank



Males
Division: B
Place Team
1 Money Shots
2 Bus Boys
3 Too Rustic
4 River Rats
5 Bus Boys
6 Money Shots
7 Too Rustic
8 Money Shots
9 River Rats
10  Jazz Players

Females
Division: B
Place Team
1 Jazz Players
2 Bad Company
3 Jazz Players
4 Bad Company
5 Southern Mafia

Players

Chris Marro
Dustin Alexander
Danny Kauppi
Cody

Mark Lewis
Nicco Jay

Mike Parker
Gilbert Rubinsak
Ronnie Brewer

Richard Throp

Players

Debbie Cook

Debbie Crane

Melissa Gonzales

Toni Beckham

Cynthia Lucas

Top Gun

Played

71
57
60
34
56
45
51
66
45

74

Played
66
39
59
52

41

Won

55

44

45

25

39

31

33

42

28

46

Won

34

19

19

12

Lost

16

13

15

9

17

14

18

24

17

28

Lost

32

20

40

40

37

AVG

77.46%
77.19%
75.00%
73.53%
69.64%
68.89%
64.71%
63.64%
62.22%

62.16%

AVG

51.52%

48.72%

32.20%

23.08%

9.76%

Points

637

522

534

304

488

374

429

547

373

594

Points

512

286

398

321

205

Rank

Rank



