# Gulf Coast Billiards Association Of Jackson County

Monday, November 21, 2016

Ноте Теат	Home Score	Visiting Team	Visiting Score	
Why Nots	0	River Rats	189	
Too Rustic	222	Just 1 More Knights	209	
Southern Mafia	179	POFF8	231	
Aftershocks	230	The Gamers	159	
Bus Boys	220	Money Shots	207	
Jazz Players	215	Bad Company	208	

#### **Team Standings**

Division: A

Team	Byes		<b>Forfeits</b>		Games		Tot	tal	
Name	Rcvd	Rcvd	Given	<b>Points</b>	Played	Wins	Losses	Ties	<b>Points</b>
Ho Dawgs	6	0	0	0	9	8	1	0	2016
Aftershocks	6	1	0	189	11	7	5	0	2432
The Gamers	6	0	1	0	8	0	9	0	1344

**Division:** B **Forfeits Team** Byes Games **Total** Name Rcvd Rcvd Given **Points Played** Wins Losses **Ties Points** Money Shots Too Rustic **Bus Boys** Just 1 More Knights River Rats Jazz Players **Bad Company** POFF8 Why Nots Southern Mafia 

## Top Gun

#### Males

Divis	sion: A							
Place	Team	Players	Played	Won	Lost	AVG	Points	Rank
1	Ho Dawgs	Donnie Davis	35	30	5	85.71%	319	9
2	Aftershocks	Lee Dowlen	30	19	11	63.33%	228	8
3	Ho Dawgs	Allan Alexander	35	22	13	62.86%	290	8
4	Ho Dawgs	Tommy Matthews	40	25	15	62.50%	325	8
5	Aftershocks	Micheal Brown	39	20	19	51.28%	275	7
6	Aftershocks	Benny Brown	23	11	12	47.83%	175	8
7	Aftershocks	Todd West	35	16	19	45.71%	255	7
8	The Gamers	Ricky Garriga	32	14	18	43.75%	230	7
9	The Gamers	Austin Haygood	39	14	25	35.90%	253	6
10	The Gamers	Luke Couch	37	5	32	13.51%	193	5

## Top Gun

### Males

Divis	sion: B							
Place	Team	Players	Played	Won	Lost	AVG	Points	Rank
1	Money Shots	Chris Marro	71	55	16	77.46%	637	9
2	Bus Boys	Dustin Alexander	57	44	13	77.19%	522	9
3	Too Rustic	Danny Kauppi	60	45	15	75.00%	534	9
4	River Rats	Cody	34	25	9	73.53%	304	9
5	Bus Boys	Mark Lewis	56	39	17	69.64%	488	9
6	Money Shots	Nicco Jay	45	31	14	68.89%	374	8
7	Too Rustic	Mike Parker	51	33	18	64.71%	429	8
8	Money Shots	Gilbert Rubinsak	66	42	24	63.64%	547	8
9	River Rats	Ronnie Brewer	45	28	17	62.22%	373	8
10	Jazz Players	Richard Throp	74	46	28	62.16%	594	8

#### Females

Divisi	ion: B							
Place	Team	Players	Played	Won	Lost	AVG	Points	Rank
1	Jazz Players	Debbie Cook	66	34	32	51.52%	512	8
2	Bad Company	Debbie Crane	39	19	20	48.72%	286	7
3	Jazz Players	Melissa Gonzales	59	19	40	32.20%	398	7
4	Bad Company	Toni Beckham	52	12	40	23.08%	321	6
5	Southern Mafia	Cynthia Lucas	41	4	37	9.76%	205	5